800-666-2852  |  SOUTHWIRE.COM
©2024 Southwire Company, LLC. All rights reserved.
*Registered Trademark & ™Trademark of Southwire Company, LLC.
Job Name/Title:__________________________________ Model #:______________________ Contractor:__________________________
SUGGESTED APPLICATIONS
• New construction or remodel
• Office, schools
• Healthcare facilities

40WPCTS = 30W/35W/40W 3,900/4,550/5,200
50WPCTS = 30W/40W/50W 4,200/5,600/6,750
ORDERING GUIDE
EXAMPLE: PL24-50WPCTS-D-EM
1DLC Primary Use Designation: PL14-xxWPCTS-D-xx = 1x4 Luminaires for Ambient Lighting of Interior Commercial Spaces
  PL22-xxWPCTS-D-xx = 2x2 Luminaires for Ambient Lighting of Interior Commercial Spaces
  PL24-xxWPCTS-D-xx = 2x4 Luminaires for Ambient Lighting of Interior Commercial Spaces
Dimming with standard 0-10V control system or wall dimmers. Dimming complies with IEC60929 Annex E. Fixture may not be compatible with all dimmers.
Dimming performance may vary based on selected dimmer.Visit www.topaz-usa.com/led-dimmer-compatibility for up-to-date dimmer compatibility information.
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) this device may not cause harmful interference,
and (2) this device must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation.
FIVE (5) YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY: SOUTHWIRE COMPANY, LLC: For details visit: www.topaz-usa.com/warranty
Specifications subject to change without prior notice.  Replacement wattage shown depends on application and fixture.
*Default Power & CCT settings
800-666-2852  |  SOUTHWIRE.COM
©2024 Southwire Company, LLC. All rights reserved.
*Registered Trademark & ™Trademark of Southwire Company, LLC.
Job Name/Title:__________________________________ Model #:______________________ Contractor:__________________________
LED FLAT PANELS
POWER & CCT SELECTABLE
MODEL # ORDER
CODE UPC PRODUCT TITLE/DESCRIPTION
PL14-FRAME-LP 75771 032886300097 1' x 4' Surface Mount Frame Kit- low profile 2"
PL22-FRAME-LP 75772 032886300103 2' x 2' Surface Mount Frame Kit low profile 2"
PL24-FRAME-LP 75773 032886300110 2' x 4'Surface Mount Frame Kit- low profile 2"
F-L14/FRAME-87 70279 751338035454 1' x 4' Surface Mount Frame Kit 4"
F-L22/FRAME-87 70280 751338035461 2' x 2' Surface Mount Frame Kit 4"
F-L24/FRAME-87 70281 751338035478 4' x 4' Surface Mount Frame Kit 4"
F-L14/FLANGE-87 70276 751338035416 1' x 4' Sheetrock Flange Kit
F-L22/FLANGE-87 70277 751338035423 2' x 2' Sheetrock Flange Kit
F-L24/FLANGE-87 70278 751338035447 2' x 4' Sheetrock Flange Kit
F-L22/CABLE/BL-87 70282 751338036017 4' Suspended Mount Cable Kit for use with 2' x 2' Flat Panel
F-L24/CABLE/BL-87 70283 751338036031 4' Suspended Mount Cable Kit for use with 2'x 4' Flat Panel
BEL5/120-277V-92 70585 751338020177 Emergency LED Driver 120-277V
WD-DS710 70605 - Dimmer 0-10V
ACCESSORIES (SOLD SEPARATELY)
MODEL # LED WATTAGE
FLUORESCENT
REPLACEMENT WATTAGE
WATTS SAVED YEARLY SAVINGS 5 YEAR SAVINGS
PL14-40WPCTS-D 20W 32W T8 10W $5 $24
PL14-40WPCTS-D 30W 2x 32W T8 LBF 24W $12 $58